POls in der Route:
1. Rittner-Horn-Haus 2259 m
2. Geyrerhof Oberbozen, 1331m
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5 AK_Rittner-Horn-Haus - Geyrerhof Oberbozen, 1331m

04:10 Stunden
158 Hm
1080 Hm

Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

Abstieg:

Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 11.29 km
noch nicht geplant

Héhenprofil

2300

2200

2100

2000 i

1800

1800

1700 =

1600

1500

v —

1400

1300{'

‘*-‘q-!-’h‘ ‘JT -

&+

5 -:l.; t]
dberin f

-

lf

S0[ Eb zano

Collaibil
'fc’ua :

Wbber zen J/ gbe . im'

Lengm J0S

/ )
ampodazzo
tzwang
L

- a ol L
gy
Fié allo Sciliar

www.deine-berge.de 10.02.2026



